17. Behinderten-Sporttag 2006
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12

15

17

18

21

26

Rangliste

Vorname

Kevin
Urs
Renate
Michael
Manuela
Konrad
Matthias
Hansjorg
Sandro
Manuela
Patrick
Stefan
Werner
Anna
Stefan
Heinz
Toni
Jasmine
Josy
Ursula
Roger
Adrian
Simon
Christoph
Oliver
Luciano

Name

Mosimann
Abplanalp

Haudenschild

Meier
Willi
Fluckiger
Noser
Pliss
Simon
Wolf
Zwahlen
Aregger
Bolliger
Gilgen
Hess
Kohl
Krejci
Arnold
Koch
Tellenbach
Disteli
Glauser
Indelicato
Riser
Zurni
Cordero

Punkte

80
79
77
76
73
72
72
72
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
65



Rang
27

30

33

36

40
41

43

45

48

51

58

62

Vorname

Thomas
Marco
Roland
Markus
Lukas
Egon
Adrienne
Thomas
Esther
Giovanni
Giacinta
Andreas
Heinz
Ueli
Markus
Maria
Martin
Fanny
Daniel
Markus
Daniel
Ruth
Claudia
Michéle
Tanja
Oskar
Miriam
Rita
Fredi
Vreni
Dora
Helen
Barbara
Hanspeter
Manfred
Michael
Martin
Markus
Philip
Philip
Anita
Roger

Name

Moser
Peter
Suter
Antenen
Erdenberger
Faes
Arnold
Lischer
Rieder
Alessandrelli
Griggio
Menth
Regez
Niggeler
Bommer
De Vito
Ackermann
Suter

Dérig
Loosli
Schaller
Eng
Stauffer
Woullschleger
Drozg
Fluckiger
Hohl

R. von Rohr
Schmid
Schori
Von Arb
Ingold
Lithi

Riner
Rymann
Blatter
Hunziker
Muller
Reusser
Sinare
Stefani
Steimer

Punkte

63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
58
58
57
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51



Rang
69

72

76

80

83

87

88

92

94
95

Vorname

Andreas
Monica
Heinz
Kathi
Dunja
Ursula
Emma
Marcel
Beatrice
Renato
Brigitte
Silvia
Joachim
Michael
Emanuel
Urs
Christian
Hubert
Heinz

Gunter
Mark
Kurt
Thomas
Lydia
Beatrice
Max
Ursula

Name

Heierle
Von Arx
W ithrich
Fluckiger
Konkol
Moser
Naf
Hensler
Kobi
Rouiller
Senti
Geisseler
Hardi
Pfister
Borter
Buhler
Lengacher
Weber
Roth

Deiss
Kramer
Riechsteiner
Schwager
Frey

Gisin

Torre

Von Daniken

Punkte

50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45

43
43
43
43
41
41
38
24



